DEQ | Drinking Water - Public Water System Water Monitoring Report

Wanship Water Co. Llc

PWS ID: UTAH22019

Rating: Approved

08/17/2020

Status: Active

Contacts

Type: Administrative
Contact

Name: GRADY KOHLER
Office: 801-815-4663
Emergency:

Email:

grady @wanshipwater.com

BACTERIOLOGICAL M

Sample Count

Site Information

Legal Contact: WANSHIP
WATER CO. LLC
Address: 5000 Old
Meadow Ln , PARK CITY,
UT 84098

Phone: 435-336-5584
County: SUMMIT
COUNTY

System Type: Community
Certification Required: SS
Total Population: 79

ONITORING

Frequency

Schedule Begin

Site Updates

Last Inventory Update:
02/01/2023

Last Surveyor Update:
07/10/2020

Surveyor: CHERYL
PARKER

Operating Period: 1/1 -
12/31

Last IPS Update:
02/17/2023 14:10:00

Political Districts

Representative: 53
Senate: 19

Water Usage Information
per ERC

Total Ips Points: 250

Schedule End

Analyte Name

1 Routine

Monthly 09/01/2007

https://waterlink .utah.gov/reports.html?systemId=1613

COLIFORM (TCR)
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DISINFECTION BYPRODUCT STAGE 2 MONITORING

Sample Count Frequency Sample Label

1 Routine 3 Years UTAH22019 DS001 Sample ID below
Sample ID Site Last Sampled Next Sample Due
MRO001 DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 07/11/2022 07/01/2025 - 09/30/2025

CHLORINE RESIDUAL MONITORING

Next
Sample Last

Facility Name Frequency Sample
Count Sampled

Due

UTAH22019
DS001 DISTRIBUTION 12 Routine Monthly --

SYSTEM

WANSHIP COTTAGES
TP0O1 30 Routine Monthly --
WELL CHLORINATOR

Sample Point Location Count

EP001 ENTYR PT - WANSHIP COTTAGES CHLORINATOR 30

https://waterlink .utah.gov/reports.html?systemId=1613 2/4



MONITORING REQUIREMENTS BY FACILITY

Name Facility Details

WS001 WANSHIP COTTAGES WELL Hide Details

Frequency

INORGANICS & . 01/01/2023
METALS 1 Routine 3 Years 07/11/2022 -
12/31/2025
06/30/2023
LEAD 1 Routine One Time 08/15/2019 -
06/30/2023
01/01/2023
NITRATE 1 Routine Yearly 06/14/2022 -
12/31/2023
01/01/2023
PESTICIDES 1 Routine 3 Years 07/11/2022 -
12/31/2025
01/01/2020
RADS - COMPLIANCE 1 Routine 6 Years 08/15/2019 -
12/31/2025
01/01/2023
SULFATE,SODIUM,TDS 1 Routine 3 Years 07/11/2022 -
12/31/2025
01/01/2023
VOLATILE ORGANICS 1 Routine 3 Years 07/11/2022 -
12/31/2025

GROUPED SOURCE SAMPLING STATIONS

Sample Group ID Sample Group Facility Details

https://waterlink .utah.gov/reports.html?systemId=1613 3/4
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OPEN COMPLIANCE SCHEDULES

Required Activities

Severity

Created

Lead Consumer

Notice

CCR SCHEDULES

CCR SCHEDULES

Physical deficiency

schedule

Physical deficiency

schedule

Physical deficiency

schedule

Physical deficiency

schedule

Physical deficiency

schedule

ERROR:GWRD

ERROR:GWRD

SUBMIT LCN CERTIFICATE

Submit Consumer Confidence Report

Submit CCR Certification Letter

WELL LACKS THE REQUIRED WELL

SEAL

END OF WELL PUMP-TO-WASTE LINE

LACKS NO. 4 SCREEN

WELL HEAD OR WELL HOUSE NOT

PROTECTED FROM FLOODING

LACKS EQUIPMENT TO MEASURE

CHLORINE FEED RATE

150-POUND CYLINDER FACILITY
LACKS IMMEDIATE ACCESS TO

NIOSH RESPIRATOR

GWR CORRECT DEFICIENCY 120

DAYS

NOTIFY THE DIVISION

https://waterlink .utah.gov/reports.html?systemId=1613

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

SIG

06/01/2022

01/01/2023

01/01/2023

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

02/01/2023

02/01/2023

12/29/2022

07/01/2023

10/01/2023

01/05/2023

01/05/2023

01/05/2023

01/05/2023

01/05/2023

06/01/2023

03/03/2023
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